AthletelD

717331
26018
26018
26018
26018
26018
26018
23960
23960
566499
44187
4323
554362
462645
25923
25923
25923
25923
25923
25923
42345
42345
42345
42345
42345
42345
42370
34256
31762
31762
25672
25295
717331
566499
607758
81143
14897
386856
2079
387047
73041
433542
812062
313721
522737
10787
66357
599005
360439
38546
789642
249610
566434
2433
4894
22339
895411
340051
42328
522737
42368
42368
42368
118461
72633
399109
566499
32969
42753
81143
43859
43859
35171
302908
26443
26443
108974
39483
548088
24536
24536
50041
85793
522737
44169
360439
24541
24541
861408
25923
25923
25923
25923
25923
42345
42345
34100
193879
785044
50106
50106
50106
50106

Name

Lloyd Bevan
Amanda Broadhurst
Amanda Broadhurst
Amanda Broadhurst
Amanda Broadhurst
Amanda Broadhurst
Amanda Broadhurst
lan Broadhurst

lan Broadhurst

Ben Butler-Madden
David Glendower
Jon Grainger
Richard Jackson-Hookins
Doug Nicholls
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Keith Powell

Keith Powell

Keith Powell

Keith Powell

Keith Powell

Keith Powell

David Proffitt

Dave Shields

Clare St. John-Coleman
Clare St. John-Coleman
Lee Aherne

Brenda Avery

Lloyd Bevan

Ben Butler-Madden
Ania Ciolek

Emma Collins

Brett Davis

Jason Elworthy
Huw Evans

Sarah Everitt

Chris Fulcher

John Gardener
Donald Hale
Jeanette Jenkins
Llinos Jones
Sharon Leech

Elio Lepore

Adrian Lewis

Helen Lutley
Richard Marks
Kieran McDonnell
Gillian Murphy
Alison Murray
Georgie Parnell
Mike Robbins

Huw Roberts

Mark Roberts

lan Swanson

Steve Wadley
Llinos Jones

Chris Berry

Chris Berry

Chris Berry
Christine Birch

lan Bowles

Angela Bryant

Ben Butler-Madden
Allan Cheers

Owen Chesher
Emma Collins
Amanda Cook
Amanda Cook
Roderick Davies
Lisa Franklin
Dorothy Fraser
Dorothy Fraser
Melanie Garland
Dave Gordon
Andrew Harris

Iris Holder

Iris Holder

Geran Hughes
David Jones

Llinos Jones

Karen Llewellin
Helen Lutley
Daphne Marler
Daphne Marler
Alison McLellan
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Derek Osborne
Keith Powell

Keith Powell

Sean Power
Renate Prells

Chris Pruski

Phil Rees

Phil Rees

Phil Rees

Phil Rees

Year
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Age G Genc Event

V55
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Power of 10 Athlete Data

10K 49:45
800 3:01.35
60HW40 10.44
HJ 1.27
u 4.10
SP4K 8.38
PenlW45 2976
200 27.11
400  62.08
20M 2:10:02
SP6K 7.81
1500 4:43.83
20M 2:03:36
20M 2:00:23
1000 3:26.98
60HM50 10.97
HJ 1.47
u 4.64
SP6K 8.79
PenIM55 3184
1000 4:03.99
60HMS50 11.26
HJ 1.38
u 4.58
SP6K 7.67
PenIM55 2654
20M 2:47:41
u 4.04
60 9.76
u 3.60

parkrun  17:18
parkrun  25:11
parkrun  23:10
parkrun  16:43
parkrun  24:19
parkrun  23:11
parkrun  21:30
parkrun  46:29
parkrun  16:38
parkrun  19:56
parkrun  20:25
parkrun  28:46
parkrun  24:05
parkrun  24:17
parkrun  20:38
parkrun  21:03
parkrun  19:18
parkrun  18:16
parkrun  26:20
parkrun  22:54

parkrun  22:11
parkrun  29:13
PV 293
parkrun  19:48
parkrun  22:42
parkrun  21:40
parkrun  20:54
parkrun  32:36
parkrun  27:23
3K 11:08
HJ 1.20
U 3.12
SP5K 9.97
10K 54:20
SP4K 9.13
60 9.55
HM 73:32
U 3.44
HJ 1.75
10K 46:45
60 8.78
U 4.49
U 3.98
SP3K 7.27
60 13.92
200 56.12
60 9.08
PV NH
HJ 1.25
U 2.95
m 6.14
10K 40:41
SP4K 7.25
HM 89:18
SP3K 8.15
HM 2:07:30
u 1.91
hl 4.95
60 8.80
HJ 1.40
PV 2.70
U 4.61
T 9.45
SP6K 8.79
u 4.14
SP6K 7.67
T 8.32
SP3K 7.26
SP5K 8.17
HJ 0.80
u 2.25
T 5.53
SP4K 6.65

Perform: Venue

Harrow
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Emirates Arena
Pontcanna Fields
Emirates Arena
Lee Valley
Pontcanna Fields
Pontcanna Fields
Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley
Bramley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Lee Valley

Bryn Bach
Severn Bridge
St Albans
Barry Island
Llanelli Coast
Bodelwyddan Castle
Newport

Barry Island
Cardiff
Eastville

Gnoll
Haverfordwest
Conwy
Pontypool

Llyn Llech Owain
Swansea Bay
Cardiff
Aberdare
Llanerchaeron
Llanerchaeron
Cardiff

Cardiff

Lee Valley
Severn Bridge
Wepre

Crystal Palace
Bryn Bach
Porthcaw!
Riverfront
Armagh
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Llandudno
Swansea
Birmingham (PB)
Llanelli
Swansea
Swansea
Llandudno
Sportcity
Sportcity
Swansea
Swansea

Lee Valley

Lee Valley
Birmingham (PB)
Lee Valley
Swansea

Lee Valley

Lee Valley
Llandudno
Swansea
Llanelli
Swansea
Llanelli
Swansea
Swansea
Sportcity
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Meeting Date

Harrow Hill 10K 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
Cardiff 20 / 10 2019-02-17
Scottish National Combined Events / Masters / Relay Chan 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Er 2019-02-17
Cardiff 20 / 10 2019-02-17
Cardiff 20 / 10 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
Bramley 20 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of E1 2019-02-17
British Masters Pentathlon Championships (inc South of Et 2019-02-17

Bryn Bach parkrun # 328 2019-02-16
Severn Bridge parkrun # 24 2019-02-16
St Albans parkrun # 376 2019-02-16
Barry Island parkrun # 196 2019-02-16
Llanelli Coast parkrun # 112 2019-02-16
Bodelwyddan Castle parkrun # 20 2019-02-16
Newport parkrun # 414 2019-02-16
Barry Island parkrun # 196 2019-02-16
Cardiff parkrun # 584 2019-02-16
Eastville parkrun # 63 2019-02-16
Gnoll parkrun # 166 2019-02-16
Haverfordwest parkrun # 75 2019-02-16
Conwy parkrun # 212 2019-02-16
Pontypool parkrun # 265 2019-02-16
Llyn Llech Owain parkrun # 309 2019-02-16
Swansea Bay parkrun # 165 2019-02-16
Cardiff parkrun # 584 2019-02-16
Aberdare parkrun # 34 2019-02-16
Llanerchaeron parkrun # 51 2019-02-16
Llanerchaeron parkrun # 51 2019-02-16
Cardiff parkrun # 584 2019-02-16
Cardiff parkrun # 584 2019-02-16
Metaswitch Games Open 2019-02-16
Severn Bridge parkrun # 24 2019-02-16
Wepre parkrun # 144 2019-02-16
Crystal Palace parkrun # 425 2019-02-16
Bryn Bach parkrun # 328 2019-02-16
Porthcawl parkrun # 304 2019-02-16
Riverfront parkrun # 109 2019-02-16
Armagh International Road Races 2019-02-14
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Nick Beer 10K 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Midland Counties Championships 2019-02-10
Llanelli Half Marathon 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Nick Beer 10K 2019-02-10
Sale Harriers Open Series 2019-02-10
Sale Harriers Open Series 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Southern Counties Veterans AC Championships 2019-02-10
Southern Counties Veterans AC Championships 2019-02-10
Midland Counties Championships 2019-02-10
Southern Counties Veterans AC Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Southern Counties Veterans AC Championships 2019-02-10
Southern Counties Veterans AC Championships 2019-02-10
Nick Beer 10K 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Llanelli Half Marathon 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Llanelli Half Marathon 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Sale Harriers Open Series 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10
Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10

Welsh Masters Championships 2019-02-10



15337
34256
34256
56048
56048
56048
42436
42436
42436
340051
340051
340051
928718
928718
782788
782788
643962
643962
643962
643962
25672
23113
111056
25295
717331
372760
199713
14897
748895
386856
2079
387047
73041
108974
108974
66755
69166
554362
313721
95639
66357
599005
9472
249610
23532
462645
224418
42374
1322
4894
22339
895411
31762
31762
31762
340051
2865
2865
2865
51847
433709

Rob Sheen

Dave Shields
Dave Shields
Duncan Steward
Duncan Steward
Duncan Steward
Dave Stokes
Dave Stokes
Dave Stokes

lan Swanson

lan Swanson

lan Swanson
Martin Tucker
Martin Tucker
lan Williams

lan Williams
Robin Wood
Robin Wood
Robin Wood
Robin Wood

Lee Aherne

Paul Allen

Eirian Arwyn
Brenda Avery
Lloyd Bevan
Kevin Challinor
Lisa Cleary

Brett Davis
Susan Davis
Jason Elworthy
Huw Evans
Sarah Everitt
Chris Fulcher
Melanie Garland
Melanie Garland
Haydn Hartnell
lan Humphreys
Richard Jackson-Hookins
Jeanette Jenkins
Tegid Jones

Elio Lepore
Adrian Lewis
Jeremy Mower
Gillian Murphy
Mike Murphy
Doug Nicholls
Charlie Northey
Clive Osmond
Sean Price

Mike Robbins
Huw Roberts
Mark Roberts
Clare St. John-Coleman
Clare St. John-Coleman
Clare St. John-Coleman
lan Swanson
Michelle Thomas
Michelle Thomas
Michelle Thomas
Peter Watkeys
Elizabeth Driver

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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10K

u

hl

u

hl

SP5K

PV

u

SP6K

HJ

U

T

U

SPEK

U

SP7.26K

HJ

u

i

SP6K

9.6KXC

6.4MXC

6.4KXC

parkrun

8KXC

parkrun

6.4KXC

parkrun

parkrun

parkrun

9.6KXC

6.4KXC

parkrun

HJ

U

9.6KXC

parkrun

9.6KXC

6.4KXC

parkrun

9.6KXC

9.6KXC

9KXC

parkrun

6.4KXC

parkrun

9.6KXC

9.6KXC

9.6KXC

parkrun

parkrun

9.6KXC
60
60

6.4KXC
60
60
200
800
HM

40:00  Kites Hardwick
3.97 Swansea
8.65 Swansea
4.15 Swansea
8.11 Swansea
9.90 Swansea
2.30 Swansea
3.64 Swansea
8.84 Swansea
1.05 Swansea
2.65 Swansea
5.02 Swansea
3.17 Swansea

11.11 Swansea
3.81 Swansea
9.13 Swansea
1.30 Swansea
4.32 Swansea
9.26 Swansea
9.15 Swansea

39:26 Pontypool

59:43  Trentham

38:31 Pontypool

27:32 Severn Bridge

40:47 Croydon

25:25 Wepre

34:00 Pontypool

21:31 Cwmbran

30:25  Cwmbran

49:31 Barry Island

36:34 Pontypool

27:05 Pontypool

20:26  Gnoll
1.35 Birmingham (PB)
4.66 Birmingham (PB)

50:00 Pontypool

24:25 Burnham and Highbridge

37:42 Pontypool
34:20 Pontypool
17:07 Bicester
45:59 Pontypool
42:12 Pontypool
42:58  Gloucester
29:45 Cardiff
31:38 Pontypool
17:09 Cardiff
50:17 Pontypool
50:12 Pontypool
43:02 Pontypool
23:29 Wepre
20:52  Cardiff
47:41 Pontypool
9.76 Sheffield
9.79 Sheffield
3.37 Sheffield
45:36 Pontypool
8.28 Sheffield
8.28 Sheffield
27.05 Sheffield
2:04.29 Sheffield
1:41:52 Ras Al Khaimah, UAE

Draycote Water Winter 10K Series

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Welsh Masters Championships

Start Fitness Gwent League

Birmingham League Division 2

Start Fitness Gwent League

Severn Bridge parkrun # 23

Start Fitness Surrey Men's League Division 3/4
Wepre parkrun # 143

Start Fitness Gwent League

Cwmbran parkrun # 133

Cwmbran parkrun # 133

Barry Island parkrun # 195

Start Fitness Gwent League

Start Fitness Gwent League

Gnoll parkrun # 165

Midland Counties Championships

Midland Counties Championships

Start Fitness Gwent League

Burnham and Highbridge parkrun # 189

Start Fitness Gwent League
Start Fitness Gwent League
Bicester parkrun # 145

Start Fitness Gwent League
Start Fitness Gwent League
Birmingham League Division
Cardiff parkrun # 583

Start Fitness Gwent League
Cardiff parkrun # 583

Start Fitness Gwent League
Start Fitness Gwent League
Start Fitness Gwent League
Wepre parkrun # 143
Cardiff parkrun # 583

Start Fitness Gwent League
Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
Start Fitness Gwent League

Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
Sheffield Open & Masters Grand Prix
RAK Half Marathon

w

2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-02-08



